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RKI Employee Contact 
 

 
Executive Officers 
 
Bob Pellissier – President …………………………………………………………………………… Ext 121 
bob@rkiinstruments.com 
 
Sandra Gallagher – Vice President…………………………………………………………………. Ext 124 
sandra@rkiinstruments.com 
 
 
Administration 
 
Jennifer Lozano – Human Resources Manager………………………………………………...… Ext 120 
jennifer@rkiinstruments.com 
 
 
Customer Service / Sales 
 
Penn Ng – Customer Service Manager……………………........................................................ Ext 128 
penn@rkiinstruments.com 
 
Alison Cheung – Customer Service Supervisor…………………………………………….……… Ext 141 
alison@rkiinstruments.com 
 
Janet Hassanzadeh – Customer Service Representative………………………………………... Ext 168 
janet@rkiinstruments.com 
 
Fritzie Lavina – Customer Service Representative………………………………………….…….. Ext 178 
fritzie@rkiinstruments.com 
 
 
Technical Support 
 
John Villalovos – Applications Engineer Manager…………………………………………...….… Ext 123 
john@rkiinstruments.com 
 
Michael Jeter – Applications Engineer……………………………………………………………… Ext 165 
mjeter@rkiinstruments.com 
 
Erika Mathieson – Applications Engineer…………………………………………………………... Ext 164 
erika@rkiinstruments.com 
 
Jessica Earley- Applications Engineer……………………………………………………………… Ext 197 
jessica@rkiinstruments.com 
 
Deryl Marvive- Applications Engineer………….…………………………………………………… Ext 163 
deryl@rkiinstruments.com 
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Repair / Service 

 
Marc Monette – Field Service Technician…………………………………………………………... Ext 153 
marc@rkiinstruments.com 
 
Teresa Carlino – Repair Administrator………………………………………………….…………... Ext 142 
teresa@rkiinstruments.com 
 
Devi Senthilkumar – Repair Administrator…………………………………………….……………. Ext 196 
devi@rkiinstruments.com 
 
 
Marketing 
 
Mike Johnson – Marketing Director…………………………………………………..…………….. Ext 122 
mike@rkiinstruments.com 
 
Rainier Navidad – Marcom Specialist, Media (Literature Requests)……………………………. Ext 152 
rainier@rkiinstruments.com 
 
Shirley Trujillo – Senior Marcom Specialist, Graphic Design…………………………….………. Ext 143 
shirley@rkiinstruments.com 
 
Steve Bretzke – Marcom Specialist, Webmaster……………………………….…………………. Ext 151 
steve@rkiinstruments.com 
 
Daniel Settle – Product Manager………………………………………………...……….…………. Ext 162 
daniel@rkiinstruments.com 
 
 
 
Accounts Receivable 
 
Conchita Navidad – Accounting Manager…………………………………………………………. Ext 137 
conchita@rkiinstruments.com 
 
Leanne Walden – Accounts Receivable…………………………………………………………… Ext 149 
leanne@rkiinstruments.com 
 
Nelia Pedroche – Accounts Receivable…………………….…………………………………....... Ext 155 
nelia@rkiinstruments.com 
 
Anjali Raina – Accounts Receivable………………………………………………………………... Ext 158 
anjali@rkiinstruments.com 
 


